6. District
1
INCLINATION REPORT " Ot completions anty)
(One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report.)
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME 8. Well Number
Pitchfork Ranch Atoka '~ Madera 33 Federal Com. 4
3. OPERATOR 9. iq,t_m‘b:c‘}_en!lt'lcnlion
Enron 0il & Gas Company (Gas completions only)
4. ADDRESS ;{\TM 215 11
P. O. Box 2267, Midland, Texas 79702 10. County
5. LOCATION .
Unit Letter J, 2308' FSL & 1980' FEL, Sec. 33, T24S, R34E Lea, NM
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Ang!e of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) t;cel;rn::sc;n :.‘Sli:ir:? ::gel‘e X100) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
| 175 175 1 1.75 3.06 3.06
408 233 1-1/4 2.18 5.08 8.14
611 203 1/4 44 .89 9.03
1108 497 1-1/2 2.62 13.02 22.05
1610 502 1 1.75 8.79 30.84
2105 495 1-1/4 = -~ 2.18. - 10.79 41.63
2607 502 1-1/2 2.62 13.15 54.78
3105 - 498 1-1/74 2.18 10.86 65.64
3596 ’ 491 2-1/2 4.36 21.41 87.05
3716 120 2 3.49 4.19 91.24
3840 124 2-1/4 3.93 4.87 96.11
4085 245 2 3.49 8.55 104.66
4336 251 2-1/2 4.36 10.94 ) 115.60
4680 344 2-1/2 4.36 15.00 130.60
5250 570 3-1/2 6.10 34.77 165.37
5550 300 3 5.23 15.69 181.06
If additional space is needed, use the reverse side of this form.
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? X] vyes ] no
18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 14,000 feet = 466.01 feet.
*19. Inclination measurements were made in — [J Tubing [C] Casing {1 Open hole @] Drill Pipe
’ 20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lease line _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ __ __ __ 660 feet.
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by fieldrules _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ ___ __ ___ _ __ _ _ 660 feet.
22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever? No
(If the answer to the above question is *‘yes?’’, atiach written explanation of the circumstances.)
INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
i ‘ ,_\ v_\\ 4 . P )
£:¥»n,\£ym¢n%aclz’ ' kiJQSCtAA. *Li,&1£\EAA
Signature of Authorized Representative Signature of Authorfzad Representative
Administrative Manager Betty Gildon, Regulatory Analyst
N—nr;xe of Person and Title (type or print) Name of Person n’nd Title (type or print)
2?rkechrilling Company _ (Rig #38) opﬂEEfon Oil & Gas Company
ame O ompany -
Tetephone: __918 585-8221 Telephone; ___ 12 686-3714
Area Code Area Code

Subscribed and Sworn Before me This 15th Day
, 1987

of September
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